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Facility Fee Schedule 

 

Non-Profit For-Profit 

Application fee (per request - all classes of users) 20.00 20.00 

      

Civic Center Use - Hourly Utility Fee 

Classrooms and lecture halls are the District's Civic 

Centers. Groups identified in Ed. Code 82542(a) will be 

charged the hourly utility fee and any additional direct 

costs. 

 

10.00 

Facility - Hourly Use Fees     

Amphitheater and Lawn Areas(capacity 25-200)  30.00-50.00  60.00-100.00 

Baseball Field  40.00  60.00 

Cafeteria (capacity 5-750)  75.00  125.00 

Classroom (Standard and Smart) (capacity 2-120)  25.00-35.00  50.00-60.00 

Computer Lab (capacity 2-40) 125.00               200.00 

Concession Stand  30.00  60.00 

Dance Studio   30.00  50.00 

Gymnasium 65.00-250.00  120.00-500.00 

Gym (events w/ less than 50 people) 32.50-65.00 65.00-120.00 

Horticulture Small Conference Room (includes 

weekends) (capacity up to 40)  40.00  75.00 

Horticulture Large Conference Room (capacity up to 

280)  60.00  90.00 

Horticulture Large Conference Room Weekends*  100.00  150.00 

Horticulture Small & Large Conference Room 

Weekends* 125.00  200.00 

Lecture Hall (capacity range 5-280)  35.00-55.00  65.00-85.00 

Locker Room  30.00  60.00 

Parking Lot (s)  15.00-95.00 15.00-160.00 

Pool   95.00  175.00 

Multi-Purpose/Soccer Fields (each)  25.00  50.00 
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Softball Field  32.00  60.00 

Stadium Day   125.00  250.00 

Stadium Day (events w/ less than 50 people)  62.50  125.00 

Stadium Night   225.00  350.00 

Stadium Night (events w/ less than 50 people)  150.00  220.00 

Tennis Courts (Each)  5.00-10.00  15.00 

 

*Weekend is defined as Friday after 3pm, Saturday, and/or Sunday. Weddings and receptions have 4 hour 

minimum; not to exceed 9 hours (including set-up, event, and clean-up.) Use of the patio space requires 

rental of both small and large conference rooms.  

 

2. Personnel  

Personnel costs may include set-up prior to an event, supervision during an event, and clean-up after the 

event. The user is required pay these costs. Cabrillo Extension office can provide details on estimated 

time and costs.  

 

Personnel for Non-Profit and For-Profit Hourly Fees 

Custodial* 50.00-200.00 

AV/IT Technician* 50.00-100.00 

Athletic Coordinator* 50.00-100.00 

Event Coordinator* 50.00-100.00 

Pool Technician* 50.00-100.00 

Security (based on rank) 45.00-129.00 

Student Food and Beverage Server (4 hour minimum; 

suggested tip not included) 15.00-25.00 

Lifeguard  (1:25 ratio; required for pool use)  50.00-100.00 

 

*Two (2) hour minimum requirement during weekdays (see C.11). Weekend minimum requirement is 

four (4) hours. Weekend is defined as Friday after 3pm, Saturday, and/or Sunday.  

Personnel rates are subject to change 
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3. Equipment  

Equipment costs may require accompanying personnel fees for set-up, supervision during an event, and 

clean-up after the event. The user is required pay these costs. Cabrillo Extension Office can provide 

details equipment needs and estimated costs.  

 

Equipment Fees Per Unit 

Chairs  1.00 

Gym Flooring Covering* 100.00 

Microphone (handheld; includes stand) 10.00-20.00 

Microphone Additional Batteries 2.50 

Piano Tuning Fee  25.00 

Podium 10.00  

Portable Projector 25.00 

Projection Package (includes projector and screen) 75.00-500.00 

Sound System Package (includes microphone, stand, and 

speaker system) 50.00-200.00  

Stages (risers, portable stage or large stationary) 10.00-500.00              

Tables 5.00  

Technology Fee (includes built-in room projector, 

screen, DVD player, desktop computer and internet 

access) 10.00 

Wifi Set-Up Fee (one time only)** 5.00-10.00 

Wifi Single Day or Long Term Use (5-150 users) 10.00-25.00 

 

*Gym floor covering is required for a non-athletic activity; there will be additional labor charges.  

**See C.25 for additional information on Wifi at Cabrillo College.  


